Men's Foil - NAC D11 Vet Mens Foil Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Boksiner Vitaliy NORTH TEX USA B 2010
2 Diaz Julio P GECORGIA UsA A 2010
3T Cho Michael MICHIGAN USA A 2010
5T Douraghy Jamie M SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
5 Harkins Craig T GEORGIA usa B 2011
6 Jones Sam J ALABAMA USA B 2010
i Estell Oscar M CENTRAL CA UsSA A 2009
8 Quattrociocchi Andrew GEORGIA Usa B 2010
9 Thornton Ronald J VIRGINIA USA B 2010
10 Lutton Thomas W CENTRAL CA usa A 2010
11 Karolak Dale W MICHIGAN Usa [ 2011
L2 Kaihatsu Edward J ILLINOIS USA A 2010
13 Le Blanc Yves P MICHIGAN USA B 2010
14 Hendricks Ron UTAH/S.IDA Usa B 2010
15 Klein Johannes WESTERN WA Usa B 2009
16 Joles Dennis W MICHIGAN USA D 2009
i) Patterson Jan M WESTERN WA UsA B 2010
18 White Meal J ILLINOIS USA B 2009
19 Gross Stephen R CAPITOL usa A 2008
20 Svihl Dale R MICHIGAN USA 124 2009
21 Goldgar Dirk NEW JERSEY USA G 2010
22 Balboa Rolando M BOLIVIA BOL C 2010
23 Daugherty Ron L ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
24 Yim Felice M CANADA CAN o 2010
25 Weiss Richard K VIRGINIA Usa C 2008
26 Harmon David GEORGIA USA G 2010
27 Melchior Donald L NEWENGLAND Usa D 2010
28 Miller Bart W COLCRADO USA E 2011
29 T Sady Edward L VIRGINIA Usa E 2008
29, T Tsue Terry T KANSAS Usa U
31 Navarro Reynaldo M ORANGE CST usa C 2010
32 Geller Alan § WESTERN WA USsSA E 2011
33 Kazimroff Paul B S0. CALIF. Usa cC 2010
34 Bookwalter Timothy J VIRGINIA USA B 2010
35 Schultz Douglas B MICHIGAN Usa U
36 Murphy David A CANADA CAN U
37 Johanson David B COLORADO Usa C 2011
38 Heggen Michael C OREGON Usa U
38 Marks Darren C CANADA CAN U
40 Yoo Terry S MARYLAND Usa U

Number of A'6

Number of B'12

Number of C'10

Number of D'3

Number of E'3

Number of U'®6

03714411 17:13:35
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Num
728
591
466
757
241
993
693
92
166
929
220
259
357
469
507
89
243
545
378
400
986
51
457
481
911
476
569
380
329
1013
206
635
460
314
822
645
396
839
881
686
1015
947
136
107
605

Men's Foil - NAC D11

Vet Mens Foil

Fencer
Pattersom,Jan M
Lutten,Tkomas W
Jones, Sarm J
Quattrociocchi, A
Douraghy,Jamie I
White, Neal J
Navarro, R
Bookwalter, T
Cho,Michael
Thornton,R
Diaz, Julde P
Estell,Oscar M
Gross, Steephen R
Kaihatsu,E
Klein, Johannes
Boksiner,V
Drake, Dawid L
Le Blanc_,Yves P
Harkins, Craig T
Hendricks, Ron
Weiss, Richard K
Balboa,R«wlando M
Johanson ,David B
Kazimreoff, Paul B
Svihl,Dale R
Karolak, Dale W
Lillard, Samuel N
Harmon,David
Goldgar, Dirk
Yim, Felice I
Daugherty,Ron L
Melchior ,D
Joles,Demnis W
Geller,Alan S
Sady, Edw.ard L,
Miller,Bart W
Heggen,Michael C
Schultz, D
Soleti,Giovanni
Murphy,David A
Yoo, Terry S
Tsue, Terxzy T
Campbell ,David J
Briley,Scott R
Marks,Darren C

Club
SAS
CARDINAL
BIRMINGHAM
ACN
LAIFC
LAKESHORE
SOUTHCFC
DOMINION

DHFC

FSALLC
CARDINAL
ROCKVILLE
LAKESHCRE /ATFC
RAIN CITY

GBFC

TEAMTOUCHE
RENFENC

WASATCHF
ROCKVILLE
BROOKLYNFC

/DHFT

BHFC
WMEA/GR
LIBERTY
DSFC
ACN
B.C.A.F.

/ALCAZAR

BSF
WMEA/GR
RAIN CITY

SDFA
SCFE

MFC FL
BFCC

HFA
BALTFENCTR

Division
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
ALABAMA
GEORGIA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
SWITZERLAN
VIRGINIA
MICHIGAN
VIRGINIA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
MICHIGAN
GEORGIA
UTAH/S.IDA
VIRGINIA
BOLIVIA
COLORADO
SC. CALIF.
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN
COLUMBUSOH
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
MICHIGAN
WESTERN WA
VIRGINIA
COLCRADO
OREGON
MICHIGAN
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
MARYLAND
KANSAS
MARYLAND
NORTH QHIO
CANADA

Page 1

Country/eterarClass Year

usa
USA
UsA
USA
USA
UsA
SUI
Ush
Usa
UsA
Usa
usa
usa
Usa
UsAa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BOL
UsSA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
UsA
CAN
Usa
Usa
Usa
Uusa
UsAa
UsAa
Usa
UsA
Usa
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Al

~ -1 e

=]

14
15
15
20
31

27

38
44
48

o]
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2008
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2011
2008
2011

Index
10
40
50
60
70
70
90
120
140
150
150
209
318
927
1181
1219
1229
1289
1293
1923
2275
2357
2387
2449
2485
2903
2920
2921
2927
2928
3251
3302
3520
4331
4429
4477
93808
9922
9925
9964
9972
9977
9984
9987
9995

03/ 13071 14 :4%:54



Men's Foil - NAC D11 Vet Mens Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 1
Place Fencer VI TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Thornton,R 6 6 1.000 29 10 19 10001929 N N Y
2 Harkins,Craig T 5 5 1.000 25 6 19 10001925 N N Y
3 Douraghy, Jamie M 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
4 Jones, Sam J B 6 0.833 26 7 19 8335259 N N Y
5 Lutton, Thomas W 5 6 0.833 25 10 S 8334858 N N Y
5 Estell,Oscar M 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
7 Boksiner,V 5 6 0.833 29 16 13 8334662 N N Y
8 Cho, Michael 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
9 Patterson,Jan M 5 6 0.833 24 15 9 8334257 N N Y
10 Karolak,Dale W 5 6 0.833 26 19 7 8334059 N N Y
11 White,Neal J 4 5 0.800 17 9 8 8000817 N N Y
12 Diaz,dulio P 4 6 0.667 26 12 14 6668092 NN oY
13 Gross, Stephen R 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
14 Kaihatsu, E 4 6 0.667 24 14 10 6667690 N N Y
15 Svihl,Dale R 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
16 Goldgar,Dirk 4 o 0.667 24 19 5 6667120 N N ¥
17 Quattrociocchi, 2 4 6 0.667 26 22 4 6667092 N N Y
18 Le Blanc,Yves P 3 5 0.600 23 20 3 6000323 NN Y
19 Balboa, Rolandec M 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220 M N Y
20 Hendricks, Ron 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217 N N Y
21 Daugherty,Ron L 3 5 0.600 19 19 0 6000019 N N Y
22 Klein, Jochannes 3 6 0.500 23 18 3 5000523 N N Y
23 Yim, Felice M 3 6 0.500 22 23 =1 4999922 N N Y
24 Joles,Dennis W 2 5 0.400 16 18 =2 3998816 N N Y
25 Weiss,Richard K 2 6 0..333 23 72 1 3333456 N N Y
26 Harmon, David 2 6 0.333 19 21 -2 3333152 N N Y
27 Kazimroff, Paul B 2 (3] 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
28 Bookwalter, T 1 5 0.200 19 21 =2 19968819 N N Y
29 Melchior,D 1 5 0.200 12 238 -11 1998912 N N Y
30 Miller,Bart W i 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
3l Schultz,D 1 6 0.167 L1 25 -14 1665277 N N Y
32 Murphy, David A 4 6 0.167 ) 23 -16 1665073 N N Y
33 T Johanson,David B 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N Y
33 T Tsue,Terry T 1 6 0.167 12 29 -17 1664978 N N Y
33 T Sady,Edward L 1 [3) 0.167 1:2 29 -17 1664978 N N Y
36 Heggen,Michael C 1 6 0.167 11 28 =17 1664977 N N Y
37 Navarro, R 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
38 Geller,Alan S 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
39 Marks, Darren C 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
40 Yoo, Terry S 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y

03/14/11 14:55:24



Round'

Men's Foil - NAC D11

Vet Mens Foil ‘ Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strips: /J ,,.)ﬁ LA ; T [ £7f
A f i {
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43 '
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 Vv TS TR TE PL
Y 42215+ 7 14
W || 7 12316 |y
| Y128 /4 |4 |
LY 2|17 (2! |-Z& 5
\j 4125|165 |+/2 |2
¥, 15 12416 [¢7 | B
215 |20]-25 |
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers |~ Eencers : Warnings
1 -4 [™1 -2 1 -2 3 - :
2 = 3 \3?\:\4 4—5/&—/f 1.06 -5
1 -3 5 - % 2 - 33 -4
2 - 4 2—3\5,»—/66—2 2
3 - 4 5 -4 PS -1 5
1 -2 1 - ;/ 6 - 4 :
2 —/5 2 4.
4~ 1 = i
B —~8 |5 -3 g
4 - 2 1 - 6
4 - 2

Referee: /M&(QC {[(}’)![ //j% Scorekeeper:

03/14/11 12:49:43



Round 1

Vet Mens Foil

Men's Foil - NAC D11

Page 2

- ;/ .
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: @ L‘? /&.f AP A g
SN
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV Ts TR TI PL
N ~ —
1 Karolak,Dale W \.% / 2Bl
arolak,Dale W MRV IV |V V[V|[5126 1T+ | 9
12 Di Juli 2 |y Y \ 2,
(3 iaz,Ju 1o(%3b\5‘// :2) 2 { |V \/ \/ 4| 2l |\ 2,
' ‘%/- - el , f
LE\/_JS Kaihatsu, E / '\/ 4 \4/ N O \} \/ lk 1[_.»\ \4 o ‘?’
4 Kazunro%f?Paul B 21 4 ‘L 5 \ \v/ zJ 7 ) C ‘ <
;‘ CF- [ ’ < ac
s Fi f ]
8 Lt bo, Thoma:s%?is / V‘\)/ ol v \J NVERN 5 | 25 o S \
{%g 6 Sady,Edward L \ ) SENE ViV 2ol -2 | @
7 Marks,DaRﬁ-ﬂ(ﬂ \/ A (f??}' Gﬂ % 0] 4 2 oy |- 1 ,,f‘/‘
\— v *n
I(/
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6|1 =4—-3—*%|
2/- 3 -4 |a-% 5-1[e—8a4—6| L. M2&ae
il ~ 3 5 -1 2—33-;)43M§-__,:/./»—2| |
2 — 4 2 - 3 5-6 6% 2|F=1 3 { 2. 194 (awevie
3-4 | 5-4 |3-2 54 1"’""’ 3, Y- g
1- 2 133 |6 74 2-=23 2-=4 — —
2 -5 2({- 5 [ B B 4_\/(;,-9
/,f 4 —j"l 1 < 4 o W /6——-—‘5‘ [
3 45 B = 3T - 2! 5. %-SY (4
4 ,,1 2 |1 -6) 67 4 - 7 RE
- / 4 - 2/ G :
7 — l%}
~ a Y
{ 1 -““': . 'E ~
Referee: M 1)" l_:’fé‘: & scorekesper:

03/14/11 12:49:

43



Men's Foil - NAC D11

Vet Mens Foil Round 1

Page 3
®) A
Pool: 3 Bound: 1 Stiips b’ '/\ EX 2 )
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43 A
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. TS TR TI PL
1 Joh_anson Davig B | ( :
A VAl V[V 4| )7
2 J]ones Sam J /// g \/F D, 9\{9 7_ 4 \q
i — = — 7
3 Goldgar%ﬁ]@ml// \ BN \/\ ;Lt \O v 5
4 Klein, Johannes MWVIIEATE 4
ﬂ’;zf/% : EAA 2”:) ,“ﬁ 4 %?
5 Thornton,R "<~ \/5 LO gcl 0 L 1;{
?’ Heggen Michael C l//v\{& } : \ H {;)?J m\’:\g
7 ‘rSchultz,\ (/H " v’/"\‘ C) g H F) _\v
14
_\
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 1 Fencers _ Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 |1-2 3-8 H(w
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1|2—54——6+ 1 -
1 - 3 5 -1 2 -3 3 436 e 2| iy &
| gy %y
2 - 4 2 = 3 5 - B §f= 2= 9= “5T ——
3= 4 5-4 [3-1 ~5&-~‘4Tﬁw@)3§q%‘
1 -2 1 -3 |6-4 MC&M[ Sy
2 -5 |2-5 =7 =3 4 Y
4 -1 |1- 4 H—3F 65 | S
3 —~ B 5 - 3 =3 ~}——2. 5/ (,] ~ L} ) /
4 - 2 1 - 6 =t —/
4 - 2 S pa G
: '1\’ A
/ \\n - ) N\
Referee: - \’ ‘ﬂ\\y\ (m\ Scorekeeper
\ T~/

03/14/11 12:49:43



Men's Foil - NAC D11 Vet Mens Foil Round 1 Page 4

/o] S
Pogls 4 Round: 1 Strip: @5 /ﬂf-f} -/ _/t 7{
/ ’ég%ﬁﬁ”Wg' /
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43 &/
Name 1T 2 3 4 5 o 7 TS TR TI PL

v
[ ;
1 Weiss,Richard| K ¥ T/ _
eiss; lc/ﬁQ\E,\) { \“,l\ L} L \/{ v_, 7 (Q'} 29 ,{.,(
7 vim rerice 0\ ) [ V[ Z i 222 [0 -
3 Boksiner, V\;g?Q ~V.\g \/ \/ L{ \f 51| | e
4 Quattroewc(b_;{/}x \/ \‘/ . \{ V/ U2l 29 ]4d
5 Miller,Bart W[Z//;:i E! 7 \7/ \ L.\ Vo |z 7
o Cho,Mlchael(Jde“d 97 \f \J % X/ V115 | 29 Yj F 1L
7 Tsue,Terry T »\T-\} d l \ ¢ V 4 \ (’1‘ Q“ ™ ”
TN ; S = o ~
7Y | s
' 1 # | Y
Y .
Lo -1
4+ 1% ;;{:39
e ey \,E£>
1 S 7
/”: k}\ o [y ’ §
f,(:j 8 ! t - L_._C:)
-~ l‘]{
4 Fencers|b Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fancega~. Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 [1-2 3-6|1t=—4 33—}
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12=5 4—6 Ll.1-H (<
1 - 3 5-1 |2-3 3-4[3—6 =71 |
2 - 4 2 -3 |[5-66-2|7=—1 3—5, 2 :
3 -4 5 -4 [3-1 5="4 1-—6 .
] = 2 1-3 |6-4 _2___3"_2“4,,'3‘\‘\’?(\@
2 -5 |2 -5 6= F—=73 4
4 -1 |1 -4 S—1 6 — ;J
3-5 |5 -3 4—3 1 -2/ 5.
4 -2 |1-6 6= A=
4 - 2 - e |
Referee: 1L bpbs / Scorekeeper:

{
i

03/14/11 12:49:43



Men's Foil - NAC D11

Vet Mens Foil Round 1 . ‘ Page 5
vy acan
Peoal : 5 Bommdds 1 Strips @ //7’ ﬁj’iﬁ, 7.
I
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 v TS TE TI PL
: Balbo;‘/m@“d — VIgBNIB[whd [« -]
|2 Douraghy,J M/ NAvVEL L
1p? Pomraghy,Jamie My BN S 25 [ [ ]
3 Daugherty, Ron If{;_‘,l?;'-;}.\/ : N 2|19 |19
4 Bookwalter,T:%V 'j\ ‘ 5 \ 1.,;'1 gk -7
v i - - -
5 Le Blanc,Yves ? } 4 | 3 1570 |+ Y L
6 Geller,Alan Sffl\ o . g} O / 7 - l:}
f‘u
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| _6- Fencers _ 2 FenCers Warnings
1 - 4 172 Ji—=2.3—=%[1 >4 % — 1 | e
Pl e ¥ — ‘l’ - f'-
2 - 3 3 —47 ﬁ—fb—%f Iy = 54> 6 1.70%
1 -3 |5 -Y |2—F-4[3-6-7T-2 " ey
2 - 4 2 3 |T=—%6 2|7 »1 3—5‘ HLg
3 -4 5 = 4 dF—dd =2 1=6| 4G
1 -2 1 =362 2 - 32 -4 E
2 - B Ap="5 6 7 7 - 3| 4.
4 -1 |2—4 Bf= 1 B =5
3 /5 |Bewews3 4N 3.1 - 2! 5,
4-2 |1=-%6 6 -2 4 -7
=2 8 = 1
Y. P
Referee: -}u’\\_\/'ldw’j( Scorekeeper:

03/14/11 12:49:43



Men's Fol1l - NAC D11

Vet Mens Foil

Round 1

7~ / C;Z . Page 6
,._’ M - —_ 7

Pool: o Round: 1 Strip: BL/ ~/_-dj?-/;,/f' iy
/ ¢f-{r I (% \
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 12:49:43
Name ;71 2 3 4 b Vv TI PL
\/1 Hendricks, RW)\L// _ \/ ol g +7
\/2 Harkins,Cr&ig T | . NAV2 S +,ﬂ s gl
| 4
V|3 Melchior,D(S{ U(/{ } 1
|4 Navarro,R /‘7 - @ __}6
Cr
/15 Whlte 1 o & 17
T 719
V|6 Joles nnlsb : 3. 3
" T
—th
&
4 Pencars |3 Fencers 6 FEncoys, ¢ Fencg Warnings
1—4\ 1 -2 |1T =2 %@7'1—4/3’ o
2 -3\| 374 |&=75 Br="1)2 - 5/4 ( coc.,
1-3 Y\ 5/+-1 [e—=% -4|36 7 Lok
2 - 4 2-3 |5=—6"6-2|7-1 3 !
Vi
= > — 4 _’ > 7 Z\l 1 }/{'5{/{’/‘
1 - 2 1\\‘ - 3 771\ 2 f«';“ 3\'\\ 2
2% B (Bomh 6/ - 7\7
4 - — 5 -1 \Q
3 - 5N =D /4 - 3 1\ -
41 -2 |I>== 16 -2 4
A= 2 e = 7
Referee: \]\-(( ()N'm Scorekeeper:
\ Bf;
\_\‘ _!; ) ‘\.‘,.‘")':' . .
ﬁ% ,//‘ A 03/14/11 12:49:43




Men's Foll - NAC DL rime: 3/14/2ULL £:120:1UB EM L/4 <fo
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 7 Strip: A 4

i (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) '1hh
[ seed|Num Name f;L__Z_B_\456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
_2 986 Weiss,Richard KHQZiQ}': ¥ I W

;40 1015Yoo,Terry‘_/S___,_,j-:-'j__.r'.“".'':"J'.w D 2 Ty
: " (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

:fReferee: 'ﬂ‘ Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 1/4 1/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 2 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

‘| Seed | Num Name ﬁ123456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
33 H22 Sigy,Edward L/EQE N N B ;\; Ly
32 686 MurEh, ,’Dav%d‘?? | AT =3 ] £

R i " (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) : =

‘{Referee: :<ffﬁfzhﬁﬁ Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 2/4 4/8
Vet Mens Foil Routids 2 Table A Bout: 15 SCELIDE
{Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

:Seed!Ns’}m. Name 1[2[3[a]s|e|7[8]9lo]1[2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9]0]1|2|3]4|5|6|7(8|9(0| Score |V/D

PE é3a5 pY {;'?Lchior, D P |V

$36 396 Heggen Mlchael C, 5 .
" > < - 7 (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Refere:r:e): ; S ";’ Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 2/4 -3/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 10 Berip:
i*_*’ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

(N

1 IIIHIﬁIﬁﬁﬂlllllﬁli’lﬂi‘llllllﬁlﬁﬁﬂ
{37 [93 [ravarro R IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII o |
(I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlllll-ﬂ

\“_{ low card_) (Red Card) (Black card

Scorekeeper:

" [Referee:



i

Al
1

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 6/8
P Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 23 Strip:
. (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
|| Seed [ Num Name 12{3_456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
27 |481 |[Kazimroff, Paul B |7%b L ) T
38 314 Geller,Aygn#S ' . ‘ 3;
“, (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) :
1Referee:m; 60 5 0 Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 5/8
Vet Mens Foil Round:._ 2 Table A Bout: 18 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
| Seed|Num Name 1237456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
835 457 Joh%@égpyﬁavid B 1 e, :?M h?. E}
30 [645 MillerYHart WA It -] Yol N
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: #J:{'%ii;ﬁli'"fif Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 8/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Boutz: 31 Strips
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
| Seed | Num Name 123456%78901[2345678901234567890 Score |V/D
131|839 |Schultz,D [ s — i !! J(‘ ¢
;34 947 |Tsue, Terry Tf:?i;_ SB l?} D) If!
; _(Yellow;ﬁard) (Red Card) {(Black card)
; Referee: ~To- s B Scorekeeper:
1 Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM a/4 /8|
i Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table A Bout: 26 Strip:
ﬁ_ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
r."lSeedNum Name 1121314(5|6|7|8|9|0{1]2(3]4|5|6|7|8|9|0|1{2|3]4|5|6|7|8|9|0| score |V/D
395|605 Marks,Darren C A
26 380 Harmon,David'Q‘ 0 i
o (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
1fReferee: Scorekeeper: |




Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 1/4 1/8

Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 Strip:
; éYel%pw card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num Name / /\L|2|3]4|5|6|7|8|9|0|1|2(3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0|1|2|3|4|5]6|7|8|9]0| Score |V/D
17 757 |Quattrociocehi A" 1L 1 | L /- |/
116 [329 Goldgar;biikiiw;ﬂﬁ;w- i —

- y (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
.Referee:./fﬁ_\ 2 Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM (T H¢l/4 1/8

Vet Mens F01l_c, Round: 2 Table B Bout: 1 Strip: |
" (Xellow card)l (Red Card) (Black card)

%Seed Num Fame e 112{3|4|5(6|7|8(9|0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8(9|0]1|2|3|4]|5|6|7|8|9|0| Score |V/D
il 929 |[Thornton,R =% 3 i
| b L f_\}i{‘ %w;~:H? y j
tm_" / ' (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) - :
‘ReFeree AT ;fw;{” Scorekeeper:

3/14/2011 2: 56:08 PM %;1/4 2/8

Strlp

Time:

Round: 2 Table B Rout: 4

vet Mens Foil
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Nane IﬁﬁlﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂIﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁllﬁﬂlﬁiﬁﬁﬂ@
IIIIlIIH\IIIIIIIlIIIIIIM —
IIIIIIIIIlIIﬂIIIIIIIIIIIIIV N e 1Y

(Black card)

Men's Foil - NAC D11

el'l : ," nf‘ , -} ‘77_77 _
66 |cho,Michael

=8 1 '
7E—4"L—#_ (Yellow card) (Red Card)

gcorekeeper:

[lReferee:\>@

i ——
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 1/4 2/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 3 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Name 12345678?01234567890123?567890 Score |V/D
Patterson,Jan M J ‘{ ”;}
| Joles,Dennis W 4 .: :f
‘ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) r
4 i Scorekeeper:

' Referee: YRR LS




Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 2/4 3/8

Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 6 Strip:
: (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
__Sieed'Num Name q?\123456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
21 206 Daugherty,RQﬁ,Lw- T 21 >
112 220 |Diaz, Julld P \o & !M,, I S ~ o 3
| ' (éellow card) (éed Card) (Black card) -
[Referee: | A Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 BM |~ '0.2/4 3/8
Vet Mens Foil Round : 24 Table B Bout: 5 Strip: —
(Yellow c@rd)"‘f “(Red Card) (Black card)
Seed |Num Name ./ 123[4%36789012345678901234567890 score |v/D
5 591 |Lutton, Thomag f |:-bF] ol L :
29 693, Maverrs T j: . ‘
= (Yellow card) ..(Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: %x;i;’i5“\ : Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 BM \EJJK 2/44,, 4/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 8 Strip: ..
,_;x.(_‘i,e_l_,iow card) {Red Card) (Black card) J
l_SQEdIW fome 123456789012345678901234567890 SSETE |V
[L; 34 M ad phags \’”fi L e O
: 166 |Jones; sam J* M A TTTTTTTA | | L] = i
¢ ! N {Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
f Pf ; Scorekeeper: |
} Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 2/4 4/8
FTTﬁfdgF—g)Ggf Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 7 Strip: £i,
e (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

mlllllﬁl RRRRREEGHT ﬁlllﬂlﬁlﬁﬁﬁ v/p

crossragpm | | AL T I
o) e m‘” TR R O LT

F r (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

I — .
lReferee: 1 T AL e
LN

Scorekeeper:




Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 5/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 10 SErip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed | Num ﬂjj’ﬂﬁgié:fne:_ ., |12]3]4/5[6[7|8[o[0[1]2[3]4]5]6]7[8[o]0]1]2[3[4]5[6 Score |v/D
G e L Zas
14 |469 [Raihatsu, B $A. ]| I ;{ ST
| (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
|Referee: ﬂfﬂg;iﬁﬂftc;ff Scorekeeper: Agj
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Times: 3/1472011 2:56:08 BPM 344 B/B
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 9 Strip:»
(Yellow card) (Red Card) {(Black card)
Sead|Num Name 1|2(3|415|6|7|8(2|0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0(1|2|3|4|5|6 Score |V/D
3 241 |Douraghy, Jamie M | 15 -
’ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: W Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 6/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 12 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed|Num 1|2|3|4|5|6|7(8|9|0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0|1|2|3|4|5|6 Score |V/D
6 259 ALY / !* A
(Yellow card) ERed Card) (Black card) I
|Referee: %;?fééif . " Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 6/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 11 Strip:
i (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
‘I Seed | Num . Name 1|213(4|5|6|7(8|9/0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7(8|2|0|1|2|3|4|5|6 Score |V/D
11 |993 White,“rj’jj\}ll“w&\__‘ =TT 4 43
o2 507 |[Klein,Johannes —— | | | L.l Jﬁﬁj - v/
; (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
i Refereei;izzj Scorekeeper:




Men's ko1l - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 7/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 14 Strip:
j (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed) Num| Name — . |1/23)456[7]8[9[0[1[2[3]a[s[6[7[8]o]0]1[2[3]a[5]6[7]8]0]0
323 1 i i S s ]
013Yim, Felice M; _‘/ ;7 .W
10 |47 tw AZF T 7 7
o Karolak,Dale\WJQL 4/‘-5; (]
__ (Yellowfcar&) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: y/%Qf?ﬁr7 Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 7/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 13 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (BRlack card)
Seed | Num Name |, _{1(2(3|4|5]6[7[8|9|0[1|2|3|4|5]6|7/8|9]0|1]2|3]4|5|6|7|8|9[0| score |v/D
7 89 [Boksiner,v 7y
&Y. ’
Yol } [P e, .
= (Yell@w card) (Red Card) (Black card)
|Referee: ﬁ;ﬁ“—;fy,_é{; ‘};j Scorekeeper:
B Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 8/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Strip:
{(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num Name 123456§7 0[1|12|314|5|6|7|8|9|0|1|2|3(4|5|6|7|8|9|0 Score V/D
3 R .- - _‘\K-\__! -._ } I 1" f_k =
f e 3 'P,A‘:,i i u.;l-—"‘ 3 " 1 (g i 7
§ 2 378 Harkins,Cra}ng %' FF 10
! 777" (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
|Referee: Jfﬁﬁf 7 Seerskecpar:
Men's Feoil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 8/8
I Vet Mens Foill Round: 2 Table B Bout: 15 Strip:
T ‘fﬂlkmm chH Red Card) (Black card)
’{—mrm‘('g- e/low 1\51) (
Seed |Num “Name____J 1112134(56[7]8]o]0]1|2]3]4]5]6|7|8|2|0|1]2|3|4|5|6|7|8(9|0| Score |V/D
|T5  [911 [svihl,Dale R\ | L G D
s 545 |Le Blanc,YVQ%wB( 3 /s /0 \/
' {(Yellow cprd) (Red Card) (Black card)
V.REfGIGEZgﬂ*g:E <T/W’&W,E‘(;F%wr7§ Scorekeeper: Ctﬁ:¥%\




Men 5 ruLd e s e
2 ~ Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bouts 2 Strip: 1
E;;Bf (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed | Num| Name 112[3]a[5]6[7]8]o]0[1[2]3[a]5]6]7[8]9|0[1]2|3|4]5|6|7|8|9]|0| Score |V/D
[ oA el Toles OK) X 4 P
i n ] o 7 R~ N 10 /

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
 ﬁeferee: ?{u 2 A k\ Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 1/4 1/8
Vet Megé Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 1 Strips
/’"’“ (Yellow card): (Red Card) (Black card)
Sead |Num U Nare 12345167 olo[1]2]3|4]5]e[7|8|9]0[1]2]|3]4]5|6|7]8]9|0] score |v/D
T T Rern o O | 51
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: xV ; . Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 1o, 2/4 4/@
| Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 4 Strip:

i (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Se=d | Num Name 112131a(5l6|78|9|0]112(3|4|5|6|7(8|2|0|1(2|3|4|5|6|7|8|2|0| score |V/D

9 14 - > @ VWV
{f: ';J Y\ (Yellow card)] (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee:\:;‘ [ Scorekeeper:

Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM \~ 192/4 3/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 3 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed | Num| Name 112[314]s]6l7]8]o]o]1[2]3]4]5]6|7|8|9|0]1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0| score |V/D
2 |20 Disgm 7 T WAt D LB |
N’ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

lReferee: i : ?5 - Scorekeeper:




Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2ULL Zidbius rwM >2/4  wsoO
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 6 Skripe
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num Name 112|3]4|5|6|7(8(9|0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0|1{2|3|4|5(6|7{8|9|0| score |V/D
e ] :{','@‘/%’f’ ] il S f
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: %iiﬂr}“{FUVinﬁl Scorekeeper:
‘ Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 3/4 5/8
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 5 Strip:
- N8 Q(Yelloﬂ cérd)"*ﬂRed Card) (Black card)
'Sead |Num Name "‘1 2|34[5]6[7[8|9|0]1]2]3|4|5]6]7|8]9]0|1|2]3[4[5]6|7]8[9[0| score [V/D
A |24 Deowea —1=1% | {0
(Yellow card) i(Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: Mp Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM 4/4 8/8|
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C© Bout: 8 gLripe |
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
[Seed|Num Name 1]2[3[4]5]6]7|8]o]0[1]2]3]4|5]6|7]8]9]0[1|2]3]4]5]6|7[8|9[0] score |v/D
E b |9 { o ,;? vl My v : l,}
a /wellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) )
Referee: f,n p7,:'¥ 4 Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 2:56:08 PM a/4  17/8]
Vet Mens Foil Round: 2 Table C Bout: 7 Strip:
; (Ye%}ew card)i (Red Card) (Black card)
| Seed ! Num Name» _.,»’1234567‘}%901[2345678901234567890 Score |V/D
7 1A ko oz TR /0 17
, ;ﬂlf“f;éw ;ﬁgﬁxfﬁi' ;éﬂ aﬁ
" (Yellow card)f (Red Card) (Black card)
.-E;fEIEE5_ﬂfﬂ(-{kﬂ f;};ff Scorekeeper: ]



Men's Foil - NAC D11 Timew: 3/14/2011 4:08B:35% PM ] 2/4
I ,f‘:?_i.f“ ¥
Vet Mens Fo1il Round: 3 Table D Bout: 2 Strié?
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
}‘SeedNum Name 112|314|5|6]7\8|9|0|1|2|3|4|5(6|7|8|9|0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8(9(0| score |V/D
¥ 1220 o3 PR " -
5i DlaZ, Jullo Pirn/‘/’/r/ _%)] \E/ { o l/f
f 466 Jonésqggm J L ( T 2 D
. , Qtellow car;L.<ﬂRed Card) (Black card)
Referee:(:ﬁfgﬁiLdbx Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM [, 1/4
LAY
Vet Mens Foil Round: 3 Table D Bout: 1 Strip:
(Yellow“gard} $Red Card) (Black card)
Se~=d|Num N 12 Tolo]
| - ame _//,/ﬂ 31415|6|7|819|0/1|2|3/4|5/6|7|819]0|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8|9|0| score |V/D
217 757 Quattr061occh1 A 4 L

1 1
{

8 166 |Cho, Mlchaeli 7 n
z 5 .
‘ { (Yellow card) ! (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ‘wugz,g Scorekeeper:
e OGRS o p— Y 77
r Men's Foil - NAC DI11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM L . /h. 4.

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

3 [— 4|
Seed[Nun e IIIII ﬁﬂlllllllﬁ Oelel el scoxe |v/o
| Boksiner,V \ | / T 2o e
e et 5|||||||||||||||||||||||| JIAD
]

/ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card
B -?ﬂﬂ’ﬁ?iﬂ_i“ B Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM f@foXfﬁ 3/4
Vet Mens Foil Round: 3 Table D Bout: 3 Strip:
(Yellow cakd) {(Red Card) (Black card)
Seed | Num Name = 5 T12[3]a[ste[7[8]o]ol1]2[3]al5]6[7[8[ol0]1]2[3[4]5]6]7[8[9|0] score |v/D
3 241 Douraghy,Jamie M /"“'“*%3*%””“%’ /fﬁ if
5 259 |Est el]_ #0 scar M h}h,,mﬂ / T J ,f’/:‘
‘ (Yellow cazd) (Red Card) (BRlack card)
" |Referee: ﬂ;ﬁffb"ﬁﬂfJ: Scorekeeper:




Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM éjq
Vet Mens Foil Round: 3 Table E Bout: 1 Strip: { %
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) 7~ |
Seed | Num Name \ ,,—J-‘"1~~2\3\456789012345678901234567890 Score |V/D
| Z - AN
K == (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
|Referee: & "‘-\5‘ .- Scorekeeper:
£ Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM f:/, ///i/
Vet Mens Foil Round: 3 Table E Bout: 2 Strip: /,f;f'i‘,f/
(Yellow card)| (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed |Num * Name 123456ﬂ8901234567890123456?890ggme\”D
FEN: \ "f‘, eyl 3 i , S S B
=1 139 1B _‘ el /kr \ 41 Her 1)y -
“(Yellow card): (Red Card) (Black card)
Efaferee 1 _:-)."., sV a | Scorekeeper:
Men's Foil - NAC D11 Time: 3/14/2011 4:08:35 PM gJ.@#‘,
Vet Mens Foil Round: 3 Table F Bout: 1 Strip: n 4 N, Mal
5 G (Yellow cg'rd_) ‘%G_Red Card) (Black card)
Se.e;_\c\iN'u_m Name 1|2|3]4|5|6{7(8]9|0(1|2|3|4|5|6/7|8|9|0(1|2|3|4|5|6|7|8]9]0 Score |V/D
7 189 C &l VAERS L s o [HE1 s Y
a4 ____(zellc;.w cdrd)> (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee e T o | Scorekeeper:




